
DALLAS POLICE TRAINING SCHOOL 

IN-SERVICE  TRAFFIC SCHOOL 

May 2nd thru May 20th 
1955 

attended 8-hour In-Service Traffic 

Schoo on the following subjects: 

Traffic Enforcement Policy 

Traffic Homicide Inveitigations 

Accident Investigations 

D.W.I. Tests and Reports 

Point Control; Hand Signals 

1 hr. 

1 hr. 

2 hrs. 

2 hrs. 

2 hrs. 

..,04,„b,e0104.44— 
Inspector of Police 
Departmental Instructor 
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